Applications
■ Retail stores and malls
■ Lobbies and office areas
■ Airports and convention
centers
■ Landscape lighting
■ Architectural lighting
■ Sign lighting

Phone: 1-800-255-5042 Phone: 1-800-562-4671
Fax: 1-800-255-5043 Fax: 1-800-562-4674
ORDERING GUIDE
MP 70 PAR38 / U / FL35 / ECO
METALARC Wattage: Parabolic Universal Beam type ECOLOGIC™
PRO-TECH® 70, Reflector operating and degrees
Metal Halide 100 or position SP=Spot 20,
150 watts FL=Flood 35 or
VWFL=Very Wide Flood 65
DIMENSIONS
SAMPLE SPECIFICATION
Lamp(s) shall be (a) METALARC PRO-TECH PAR38 / ECO lamp(s) for use in open or enclosed luminaries with an 8,500-hour
average rated life. Lamp(s) shall exhibit a correlated color temperature of 3200K, a maximum color shift of ±200K over life,
and a CRI of 75. Lamp(s) shall pass the existing Federal TCLP limits.
(A) (B)
MOL Bulb Diameter
5.3" 4.75"
Diameter
in ft.
Sp 2.1'
Fl 3.8'
VWFL 7.7'
Sp 3.2'
Fl 5.7'
VWFL 11.5'
Sp 4.2'
Fl 7.6'
VWFL 15.3'
Center
FC
Sp 500
Fl 278
VWFL 83
Sp 222
Fl 124
VWFL 37
Sp125
Fl 69
VWFL 21
Diameter
in ft.
Sp 2.1'
Fl 3.8'
VWFL 7.7'
Sp 3.2'
Fl 5.7'
VWFL 11.5'
Sp 4.2'
Fl 7.6'
VWFL 15.3'
Center
FC
Sp 722
Fl 333
VWFL 125
Sp 321
Fl 148
VWFL 56
Sp 181
Fl 83
VWFL 56
Diameter
in ft.
Sp 2.1'
Fl 3.8'
VWFL 7.7'
Sp 3.2'
Fl 5.7'
VWFL 11.5'
Sp 4.2'
Fl 7.6'
VWFL 15.3'
Center